
Year: 2011
Make: Lexus
Model: Rx 350 5-DOOR SUV 4X4
VIN: 2T2BK1BAXBC111822

Engine: 6 Cylinder
Transmission: 6ECTI
Exterior: Tungsten Pearl (1G1)
Interior: Black

SAFETY

· First aid kit
· Collapsible brake pedal
· Collapsible steering column
· Tire pressure monitoring system
· Child safety rear door locks
· Front passenger & rear outboard
seating automatic locking retractor
(ALR)
· All-outboard seating emergency
locking retractor (ELR)
· 3-point rear seat belts -inc:
pretensioners
· 3-point front seat belts -inc:
pretensioners, force limiters, anchor
height adjusters
· Dual front seat active headrests
w/whiplash protection
· Dual front knee airbags
· Front/rear side-curtain airbags
w/roll sensor
· Front seat-mounted side-impact
airbags
· Dual front advanced airbag
supplemental restraint system (SRS)
-inc: crash severity & occupant
detection sensors
· Daytime running lights
· Front/rear crumple zones
· Enhanced side-impact protection
· Side-impact door beams
· 4-wheel anti-lock braking system
(ABS) -inc: brake assist, brake
override system

INTERIOR

· Tonneau cover
· Rear storage compartment under
cargo area floor
· Coat hooks
· Front seatback pockets
· Front/rear cupholders
· Dual front/rear assist grips
· Gated shift knob
· Illuminated entry
· Lighting -inc: LED glove box, center
console box, incandescent dome light
w/white LED spot lights,
incandescent foot lights, door
courtesy lights, front cupholders,
front/rear map lights, cargo area
· Dual sliding sun visors -inc:
illuminated vanity mirrors, slide
extensions
· Electrochromic rearview mirror
w/compass
· Front door map storage pockets
· Chrome inside door handles

· Metallic accents -inc: center
instrument panel
· Wood trim
· Rear window defogger
· Pwr fuel door release
· HomeLink programmable garage door
opener
· Lexus personalized settings
· Front seat belt warning light
· Organic light-emitting diode (OLED)
multi-information display
· Leather wrapped pwr tilt/telescoping
steering wheel w/audio & display
controls
· Reclining/sliding rear 40/20/40 split
fold-down seat -inc: adjustable
headrests
· Driver seat easy exit -inc: auto
away/return
· 10-way pwr front bucket seats -inc:
pwr lumbar, adjustable headrests

EXTERIOR

· Intermittent rear wiper/washer
· Privacy glass
· UV ray-reducing window glass
· Water-repellent front door glass
· Acoustic noise-reducing windshield
glass
· LED brake lamps
· Integrated front fog lamps
· Automatic on/off headlamps w/delay-
off feature
· Rear bumper protection
· Rear spoiler -inc: integrated AM/FM
antenna
· Compact spare tire

MECHANICAL

· Tool kit
· Pwr front ventilated & rear solid disc
brakes
· Pwr rack & pinion steering w/pwr
assist
· Front/rear stabilizer bars
· Independent double wishbone rear
suspension -inc: coil springs
· Independent MacPherson strut front
suspension -inc: coil springs
· All wheel drive
· Active torque control
· 6-speed multi-mode automatic
electronically controlled transmission -
inc: OD, snow mode
· 3.5L DOHC SFI 24-valve V6 engine -
inc: dual variable valve timing
w/intelligence (VVT-i)

CITY MPG

18
HIGHWAY MPG

24
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $39,775.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[PM] Premium PKG $2,400
[CP] Comfort PKG $1,950
[EK] Premium Audio System $110
[NV] Navigation System $2,465
[WU] Wood & Leather Wrapped Steering
Wheel & Shift Knob

$330

[PA] Intuitive Parking Assist $500
[3T] Cross Bars $259
[3P] Paint Protection Film $429
Original Shipping Charge $875
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $49,093.00

MonroneyLabels.com - Not Original Manufacturer's Sticker

Chicago Auto
Warehouse

chicagoautowarehouse.com
773-360-5400
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